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Blue shading indicates that rater is interested in providing building science assistance with the 

Washington State Energy Code-Residential 

State City Company First Name Last Name Phone Email 

ID Boise Compass Inspections Robert Fink 208.331.0200 compass.assoc@gmail.com 

ID Chubbuck The Energy Auditor Emily Loeks 208.252.0457 emily@theenergyauditor.net 

ID Coeur D' Alene Anderson Consulting Peter Anderson 208.818.0435 p.anderson.consulting@gmail.com 

ID Coeur d'Alene Azzur Green Eric Bell 208-603-0005 eric@azzurgreennw.com 

ID Idaho Falls Idaho Air Sealing Burke Hill 208.821.2514 burke@idahoairsealing.com 

ID Ketchum John Reuter Greenworks, LLC John Reuter 208.721.2922 john@idahogreenworks.com 

ID Nampa Idaho Air Barrier Tyler Ashworth 208.789.3392 tylernahuelash11@gmail.com 

ID Sun Valley The Energy Auditor Brian Bennett 208.721.2524 theenergyauditor@yahoo.com 

ID Sun Valley Vital Spec Inc Jolyon Sawrey 208.720.6315 jolyon@vitalspecinc.com 

MT Bozeman RedPoint LLC James Childre 406.224.0244 james@redpointmontana.com 

MT Missoula Outwest Property Doctor Mike West 406.880.4425 mike@outwestpropertydoctor.com 

OR Ashland 
Southern Oregon Green Rating 
Services, LLC Fred Gant 541.840.8302 fredgant1@gmail.com 

OR Beaverton Sara Walker Sara Walker 503.740.7450 sara.walker@gmail.com 

OR Junction City Super Green Homes Charles Thompson 541.554.8280 charlie@supergreenhomes.com 

OR La Pine Ian Nimmo Ian Nimmo 707.953.3165 iannimmo86@gmail.com 

OR Milwaukie TRC Companies Inc Casey Phillips 503.956.3590 caphillips@trccompanies.com 

OR Portland CLEAResult Todd Poehlman 503.816.1536 todd.poehlman1@clearesult.com 

OR Portland Earth Advantage Waylon White 503.840.7286 wwhite@earthadvantage.org 

OR Portland Earth Advantage Peter Tofalvi 971.506.4223 ptofalvi@earthadvantage.org 

OR Portland Four Walls Jan-Michael Barlow 503.575.5496 jan@fourwallsinc.com 

OR Portland Four Walls, Inc Ron Nardozza 503.547.7139 fourwallsbps@gmail.com 

OR Portland Keel Energy Erin Connor 360.305.1803 erin@keelenergy.com 

OR Portland NW Energy Collaborative William Castrillon 678.230.0178 william@nwenergycollaborative.com 

OR Sherwood 
Performance Insulation and Energy 
Services Preston Kuckuck 503.209.0497 prestonk@performanceinsulation.com 

OR Sherwood 
Performance Insulation and Energy 
Services Ryan Robertson 503.598.8002 ryanro@performinsulation.com 

OR Sherwood 
Performance Insulation and Energy 
Services Taylor Turnbull 503.598.8002 taylort@performinsulation.com 
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OR Tualatin Moffet Energy Modeling Tyler Moffet 916.342.0742 tyler@moffetco.com 

TX Stephenville ICS Inspectors Tim Stone 253.318.1066 tims@ics-inspectors.com 

VA Henrico ICS Inspectors LLC Cameron Wood 804.240.2998 cameronw@ics-inspectors.com 

WA Edmonds Bee Consulting LLC Telman Gasanov 206.841.2602 telman@bee-engineers.com 

WA Grapeview ICS Inspectors, LLC Ramsey Beckmann 920.286.3805 ramseyb@ics-inspectors.com 

WA Indianola Ecoe Company LLC Elizabeth Coe 360.731.8309 ecoe@ecoecompany.com 

WA Kennewick Home Builders Association Tri-Cities Miguel Rodriguez 509.735.2745 bsd@hbatc.com 

WA Longview ICS Inspectors LLC Jacob Hooper 360.713.1896 jacobh@ics-inspectors.com 

WA Olympia Trius Building Analyst Antonio 
Badillo 
Eccles 206.972.8377 santos@triushpc.com 

WA Seattle Balderston Associates Tom Balderston 206.715.6865 tom@balderstonassociates.com 

WA Seattle O'Brien360 (multifamily only) Chris Edlin 206.621.8626 chris@obrien360.com 

WA Seattle O'Brien360 (multifamily only) Alistair Jackson 206.621.8626 alistair@obrien360.com 

WA Spokane Enertek Services  Alan Nolan 509.847.4651 alan@509.design 

WA Tacoma Bushnell Energy Consulting John Bushnell 253.549.5858 zeroenergyhomes@becenergy.net 

WA Vancouver Swiftsure Energy Brent Webb 206.743.1871 brent@swiftsureenergy.com 

WA Vancouver Swiftsure Energy Services Kent Mitchell 360.624.5523 kent@swiftsureenergy.com 

WA Vancouver Swiftsure Energy Services LLC Jared Dorsey 360.550.5505 jared@swiftsureenergy.com 

WA Washougal Green Energy Management Mark Hughey 509.494.9220 greenenergyman374@gmail.com 

WA Zillah Valley Comfort Control Eric Miller 509.949.6007 vcc@bentonrea.com 
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